GAS BOILERS
HEATING
THERE IS A PERFECT
TEMPERATURE FOR
EVERYTHING…
Ariston heating systems deliver quality, efficiency and innovation.
We’re the 3rd largest manufacturer of heating products in Europe.
You can count on us for the perfect combination of cutting edge

• Auto-diagnostic system
• Anti-frost device
• Connection kit and filling loop
• Built in automatic by-pass
• Range of wired and wireless controls available
KEY FEATURES
OUR
REFERENCE
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION WARRANTY
CH Output
(kW)
DHW flow
(l/min) @ΔT 35ºC
CLAS24 3300745 CLAS HE evo 24 5 21.5 10.3mins
CLAS30 3300746 CLAS HE evo 30 5 27.3 12.9mins
CLAS38 3300747 CLAS HE evo 38 5 30.2 15.6mins
CLAS24Y8 3826537 CLAS HE evo 24 8 21.5 10.3mins
CLAS30Y8 3826538 CLAS HE evo 30 8 27.3 12.9mins
CLAS38Y8 3826539 CLAS HE evo 38 8 30.2 15.6mins
CLAS24Y12 3826540 CLAS HE evo 24 12 21.5 10.3mins
CLAS30Y12 3826541 CLAS HE evo 30 12 27.3 12.9mins
CLAS38Y12 3826542 CLAS HE evo 38 12 30.2 15.6mins
18 19
CLAS HE evo CLAS HE evo
LEGEND
A Central heating flow 22mm compression

385 (30 mod.)
132
OUR
REFERENCE
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION WARRANTY
CH Output
(kW)
CLASSYS24 3300749 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 18 5 17.6
CLASSYS30 3300750 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 24 5 21.6
CLASSYS38 3300751 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 30 5 27.4
CLASSYS24Y8 3826543 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 18 8 17.6
CLASSYS30Y8 3826544 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 24 8 21.6
CLASSYS38Y8 3826545 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 30 8 27.4
CLASSYS24Y12 3826546 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 18 12 17.6
CLASSYS30Y12 3826547 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 24 12 21.6
CLASSYS38Y12 3826548 CLAS HE SYSTEM evo 30 12 27.4
18  24  30
CLAS HE SYSTEM evo
The CLAS HE System boiler offers
performance, reliability and all-important

• Compact and quiet
• ‘A’ ErP rated for optimum energy efficiency
• Two temperature zone capability
• Auto-diagnostic system
• Anti-frost device
• Range of wired and wireless controls available
• Energy saving trust recommended
KEY FEATURES
OUR
REFERENCE
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
CH Output
(kW)
CLASR24 3300748 CLAS HE R 24 24.1
22 23
CLAS HE REGULAR CLAS HE REGULAR
CHOOSING THE
RIGHT CONTROLS

585 (85. 100. 115 mod.)
697 (150 mod.)
85 100 115 150
45 65
GENUS HP evo
GENUS HP evo
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
OUR
REFERENCE
PRODUCT
CODE
DESCRIPTION
CH Output
(kW)
GENUS45 3581564 GENUS HP evo 45kW 39.8
GENUS65 3581565 GENUS HP evo 65kW 57.3
GENUS85 3581566 GENUS HP evo 85kW 78.0
GENUS100 3581567 GENUS HP evo 100kW 86.1
GENUS115 3581568 GENUS HP evo 115kW 106.3
GENUS150 3581569 GENUS HP evo 150kW 136.2
45  65  85  100 115 150
GENUS HP evo
The Genus HP evo combines Ariston style with
the advanced reliability and performance you